
Position Number Name Model Best Last seen Lap count

1 60 Loriscresson Kawasaki 01:39.004 16:02:14.193 8

2 987 Stepanekmichal Yamaha R1 01:45.240 16:03:04.309 8

3 43 Muchamarek Ducati Panigale V4 01:45.813 16:03:10.630 8

4 169 Hlavacekmilos Honda CBR 1000RR 01:46.288 16:03:10.888 8

5 46 Tomesmichal Honda CBR 1000RR 01:45.101 16:03:11.008 8

6 131 Melicharpetr Kawasaki ZX10R 01:46.007 16:03:14.848 8

7 783 Riedelsebastian Yamaha R1 01:47.674 16:03:23.394 8

8 42 Stawarzwitold Suzuki GSXR 1000 01:47.840 16:03:32.989 8

9 7 Svobodatomas Suzuki GSXR 1000 01:49.398 16:03:57.359 8

10 308 Rysanekradek BMW S1000RR 01:51.761 16:03:58.238 8

11 39 Kocismartin Kawasaki ZX10R 01:50.989 16:03:58.966 8

12 45 Pikaljiri Honda 1000 01:51.186 16:02:13.845 7

13 18 Nezdaravladislav BMW S1000RR 01:50.628 16:02:14.038 7

14 210 Kerstenfelix Yamaha R1 01:51.352 16:02:14.862 7

15 13 Podrabskymichal Yamaha R1 01:53.579 16:02:18.424 7

16 318 Dittmanntino Suzuki GSXR 1000 01:54.871 16:02:32.543 7

17 64 Vodickaondrej Yamaha R1 01:57.226 16:02:47.651 7
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Resultados por mejor vuelta
Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif.

anterior
Dif mejor

día
Dif media

día
Dif mejor

grupo
Dif media

grupo
Vuel

Loriscresson INS 01:39.004 01:39.004 00:00.000 00:10.052 00:00.000 00:00.000 8
Tomesmichal A 01:45.101 00:06.096 00:06.096 00:03.955 00:00.000 00:02.653 8
Stepanekmichal A 01:45.240 00:00.138 00:06.235 00:03.816 00:00.138 00:02.514 8
Muchamarek A 01:45.813 00:00.573 00:06.808 00:03.243 00:00.712 00:01.941 8
Melicharpetr A 01:46.007 00:00.193 00:07.002 00:03.049 00:00.905 00:01.747 8
Hlavacekmilos A 01:46.288 00:00.280 00:07.283 00:02.768 00:01.186 00:01.466 8
Riedelsebastian A 01:47.674 00:01.386 00:08.670 00:01.381 00:02.573 00:00.079 8
Stawarzwitold A 01:47.840 00:00.166 00:08.836 00:01.215 00:02.739 00:00.086 8
Svobodatomas C 01:49.398 00:01.557 00:10.393 00:00.341 00:00.000 00:03.218 8
Nezdaravladislav A 01:50.628 00:01.230 00:11.624 00:01.571 00:05.527 00:02.873 7
Kocismartin B 01:50.989 00:00.361 00:11.985 00:01.933 00:00.000 00:02.199 8
Pikaljiri A 01:51.186 00:00.197 00:12.182 00:02.130 00:06.085 00:03.432 7
Kerstenfelix B 01:51.352 00:00.165 00:12.347 00:02.295 00:00.362 00:01.837 7
Rysanekradek A 01:51.761 00:00.409 00:12.757 00:02.705 00:06.660 00:04.007 8
Podrabskymichal C 01:53.579 00:01.817 00:14.575 00:04.522 00:04.181 00:00.963 7
Dittmanntino C 01:54.871 00:01.291 00:15.866 00:05.814 00:05.472 00:02.254 7
Vodickaondrej B 01:57.226 00:02.355 00:18.222 00:08.170 00:06.237 00:04.037 7
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